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149 NW TYRE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0600 01 1,166 69.9975 52.50 61,215 1950 1950 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1134

BAS 1,134 100 2022 1,134 35,721

UOP 160 20 2022 32 1,008

1,294 1,166 36,729

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=25,11] E42 S27 W42 N27 $
UOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=31,1] E16 S10 W16 N10 $
.
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0

1 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 12.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 3,409

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 12.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 66,715

3 0100 C SFR 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500


